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Veolia Water Milwaukee LLC 

Jones Island Water Reclamation Facility 

D&D ASU-20, ASU-24, & ASU-25 Replacements 

Bidder List PBN 62747 

 

Mark Gamroth 

Butters-Fetting 

1669 S. 1st Street 

Milwaukee, WI 53204-2999 

Phone: 414-649-2128 

Mobile: 414-369-7355 

Fax: 414-645-7622 

mgamroth@buttersfetting.com 

Kyle Germait 

Grunau Company, Inc. 

1100 W Anderson Court 

Oak Creek, WI  53154 

p  414.216.6850 

 c  414.406.9463 

 f  414.768.5757  

kyle.germait@grunau.us 

 

Jean Marie Thiel (SWMBE) 

Belonger Corporation 

2334 Stonebridge Circle Unit D 

West Bend, WI 53095 

Phone: 262-334-9111 

Fax: 262-334-9199 

Cell: 262-483-4708 

jeanmariethiel@belonger.net 

 

Jason Maller 

Helm Mechanical 

2238 E West Bluemound Rd. 

Waukesha, WI 53186 

Phone: 262-798-8003 x 106 

Cell: 414-708-3588 

jmaller@helmgroup.com 

 

Mr. Dave Ruffalo 

Lee Mechanical 

9909 S. 57th Street 

Franklin, WI 53154 

Phone: 262-657-9490 

Cell: 414-775-7686 

druffalo@selectlee.com 

 

Richard Schairer 

Ideal Mechanical (Pieper Electric) 

5477 S Westridge Ct.  

New Berlin, WI 53151 

O: 414-358-2505 

Fax: 414-358-2033 

C:  414-522-6364 

Richard.Schairer@pieperpower.com 

 

Mike Stahl 

CornerStone One 

20865 Enterprise Avenue 

Brookfield, WI 53045 

Office: 262-896-9006 

Cell: 414-531-7145 

Mike.stahl@cstoneone.com 

 

Joe Wantz 

Mared Mechanical 

4230West Douglas Avenue 

Milwaukee, WI 53209 

Office: 414-238-2286 

Cell: 414-507-3776 

jwantz@maredmechanical.com 
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Veolia Water Milwaukee LLC 

Jones Island Water Reclamation Facility 

D&D ASU-20, ASU-24, & ASU-25 Replacements 

Bidder List PBN 62747 
 

Eric LeBlanc 

August Winter & Sons, Inc. 

2323 N Roemer Rd 

Appleton, WI 54911 

Mobile:  920-422-0665 

Office:  920-739-8881 

eleblanc@augustwinter.com 

 

 

Estimating Dept. 

Total Mechanical, Inc. 

W234 N2830 Paul Road 

Pewaukee, WI 53072 

Phone: 262-523-2500 

Fax: 262-523-2530 

Cell: N/A 

estimating@total-mechanical.com 

John Paap 

J.F. Ahern 

855 Morris St., P.O. Box 1316 

Fond Du Lac, WI 54936 

Direct: 920-907-5596 

Cell: 920-539-9622 

Fax: 920-929-8825 

jpaap@jfahern.com 

 

Heather Kozlowski 

HVAC Products, Inc. 

10412 N Baehr Rd 

Mequon, WI 53092 

Office: (262)424-9393, Ext. 359 

Direct: (262) 719 8070 

heather@hvaproducts.com 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


